HEBREWS-REVELATION -  1JOHN - Introduction
Ray Mondragon

I. The Introduction - 3 Epistles of John
A. The Author

B. The Occasion
C. The Date

D. The Apostle John

II. The Background - 1John
A. The Author

B. The Audience

C. The Occasion

D. The Place of Writing

II1. The Purpose - 1John

IV. The Characteristics - 1John
A. The Unique Language & Style

B. The Similarity of 1John & Gospel of John

C. The Symphonic Structure

D. The Emphasis on Fellowship

V. The Outline - 1John



HEBREWS-REVELATION -

1JOHN - Exposition

I. Fellowship’s Relations
A. The Call to Fellowship

B. With Father

C. With Christ

D. With Believers

II. Fellowship Tested
A. The Threat of the World

B. The Threat of Lies

C. The Threat Sins

D. The Threat Neglect

E. The Threat of False Spirits

II1. Fellowship Manifested
A. In Love

B. In Victorious Living

C. In Prayer

D. In Knowledge
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1:1-2:11
1:1-4

1:5-10

2:1-6

2:7-11

2:12-4:6
2:12-17

2:18-29

3:1-12

3:13-24

4:1-6

4:7-5:21
4:7-21

5:1-12

5:13-17
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