<u>HEBREWS-REVELATION - 1JOHN - Introduction</u> Ray Mondragon

I.		Introduction - The Author	3 Epistles of John
	B.	The Occasion	
	C.	The Date	
	D.	The Apostle John	
II.		Background - The Author	1John
	В.	The Audience	
	C.	The Occasion	
	D.	The Place of Writing	
III.	The	Purpose -	1John
IV.		Characteristics - The Unique Language & Style	1John
	В.	The Similarity of 1John & Gospel of John	
	C.	The Symphonic Structure	
	D.	The Emphasis on Fellowship	

1John

V. The Outline -

<u>HEBREWS-REVELATION - 1JOHN - Exposition</u> Ray Mondragon

I.	Fellowship's Relations A. The Call to Fellowship	1:1-2:11 1:1-4
	B. With Father	1:5-10
	C. With Christ	2:1-6
	D. With Believers	2:7-11
II.	Fellowship Tested A. The Threat of the World	2:12-4:6 2:12-17
	B. The Threat of Lies	2:18-29
	C. The Threat Sins	3:1-12
	D. The Threat Neglect	3:13-24
	E. The Threat of False Spirits	4:1-6
Ш	Fellowship Manifested A. In Love	4:7-5:21 4:7-21
	B. In Victorious Living	5:1-12
	C. In Prayer	5:13-17
	D. In Knowledge	5:18-21